BS Elektronik Service GmbH
Webseite: www.bs-elektronik-service.de   E-Mail: info@bs-elektronik-
service.de
2011/2012 Catalogue for led controller /Katalog
für LED Controller
Product index/Inhaltsverzeichnis
New Products/Produktneuheiten--------------------------------------------------S 2-3
RF LED Controller (Funk)-----------------------------------------------------------S 5—7

Max. Output power: 30W
Output power: 12V/24V (0.5V tolerance)
Electric wire gauge: Input/output with SVT/VDE, two output wire, 18#X2C
length 20CM
Waterproof: IP67
60w LED Power Supply (SE-12060-WF / SE-24060-WF)
Dimensions: 180 x 68 x 53 mm
Weight: 800g
Input Voltage Range: 170-240V/ 90-130V
Power output: 12V: <25.2W, 24V: <50.4W
Max. Output power: 60W
Output power: 12V (0.5V tolerance)
Electric wire gauge: Input/output with SVT/VDE, two output wire, 18#X2C
length 20CM
Waterproof: IP67
100W LED Power Supply (SE-12100-WF, SE-24100-WF)
Dimensions: 240 x 68 x 44 mm
Weight: 1200g
Input Voltage Range: 170-250V /  90-130V
Max. Output power: 30W
Output power: 12V (0. 5V tolerance)
Electric wire gauge: input/output with SVT/VDE, two output wire, 18#X2C
length 20CM
Waterproof: IP67
150W LED Power Supply (SE-12150-WF / SE-24150-WF)
Dimensions: 235 x 132 x65 mm
Weight: 2350g
Input Voltage Range: 170-250V /  90-130V
Max. Output power: 150W
Output power: 12V/24V (0.5V tolerance)
Electric wire gauge: Input/output with SVT/VDE, two output wire, 18#X2C
length 20CM
Waterproof: IP67
Group 5: Power Supply/Stromversorgung
Preise/Lieferung: Netto zzgl. MwsT.: ab Werk zzgl. Verp. u. Vers.
Lieferzeit: ca 2-4 Wochen nach Auftragseingang; Mindestbestellwert: 250€ Netto Seite 13 von 14
BS Elektronik Service GmbH
Webseite: www.bs-elektronik-service.de   E-Mail: info@bs-elektronik-
service.de
12v 12W Non-Waterproof LED Power Supply (SE-N12012)
Input voltage: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
Output power: 12W
Output voltage: 12 V DC
Overall dimension: 73 x 28 x 42mm
Weight: 130g
12v 24W Non-Waterproof LED Power Supply (SE-N12024)
Input voltage: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
Output power: 24W
Output voltage: 12 V DC
Overall dimension: 96 x 43 x 30mm
Weight: 130g
12v 30W Non-Waterproof LED Power Supply (SE-A12030)
Input voltage: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
Output power: 30W
Output voltage: 12  V DC
Overall dimension: 88 x 50 x 31mm
Weight: 235g
12v 36W Non-Waterproof LED Power Supply (SE-A12036)
Input voltage: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
Output power: 36W
Output voltage: 12V DC
Overall dimension: 120 x 50 x 31mm
Weight: 300g
12v 60W Non-Waterproof LED Power Supply (SE-A12060)
Input voltage: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
Output power: 60W
Output voltage: 12V DC
Overall dimension: 120 x 50 x 32mm
Weight: 345g
12v 96W Non-Waterproof LED Power Supply (SE-A12096)
Input voltage: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
Output power: 96W
Output voltage: 12V DC
Overall dimension: 132 x 57 x 31mm